



**Bid Summary**  
**2016 Safe Routes to School**

By: Jerod Timothy, Project Manager

Item No.	CDOT, City Ref.	Description	Quantity	Units	Sorter Construction, Inc.		All Concrete Solutions, LLC		M.A. Concrete Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	202	Asphalt Removal	273.	SY	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,593.50	\$ 12.94	\$ 3,532.62	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,638.00
2	206	Asphalt Millings (9" thick) (City Supplied)	273.	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,457.00	\$ 11.20	\$ 3,057.60	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,638.00
3	207	Topsoil (Thickness Varies) - Native Fill Material Generated Onsite. See Plan Sheet 5 for Location.	25.	CY	\$ 38.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 7,250.00
4	208	Erosion Control (Complete in Place)	1.	Lump	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	210	Reset Structures (Mail Box)	2.	EA	\$ 235.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
6	210	Reset Fence (Cable Fence)	120.	LF	\$ 24.69	\$ 2,962.80	\$ 13.30	\$ 1,596.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00
7	210	Reset Sprinkler	3.	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
8	210	Reset Bollard	1.	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 83.00
9	210	Adjust Manhole Rim to Finish Grade	1.	Lump	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 730.00
10	304	Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (Unit Weight Used = 120 lbs/cubic foot)	424.	Ton	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 12,932.00
11	420	Geotextile (Weed Barrier)	35.	SY	\$ 6.57	\$ 229.95	\$ 22.05	\$ 771.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 420.00
12	608	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	5.5	SY	\$ 63.18	\$ 347.49	\$ 62.22	\$ 342.21	\$ 105.00	\$ 577.50
13	608	Concrete Curb Ramp	12.5	SY	\$ 87.75	\$ 1,096.88	\$ 109.51	\$ 1,368.88	\$ 61.00	\$ 762.50
14	608	Monolithic Vertical Curb, Gutter and Sidewalk	918.5	SY	\$ 44.46	\$ 40,836.51	\$ 51.50	\$ 47,302.75	\$ 58.00	\$ 53,273.00
15	608	Concrete Driveway Section (6" Thick)	122.	SY	\$ 62.24	\$ 7,593.28	\$ 63.00	\$ 7,686.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 5,368.00
16	608	Concrete Driveway Section (8" Thick)	40.	SY	\$ 77.51	\$ 3,100.40	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,720.00
17	608	Detectable Warning (Wet Set)(City Supplied)	1.	EA	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
18	610	Median Cover Material (1 1/2 Unaweep Granite)(4" Thick)	5.	CY	\$ 127.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00
19	610	Washed Rock Surface for Gravel Driveways (Match Existing) (3" Thick)	18.	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 972.00
20	620	Sanitary Facility	1.	Lump	\$ 175.50	\$ 175.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00
21	626	Mobilization	1.	Lump	\$ 6,275.00	\$ 6,275.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
22	630	Traffic Control (Complete In Place)	1.	Lump	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 14,850.00
23	630.09	Traffic Control Plan	1.	Lump	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
24	UU	VERSA-LOK Standard Concrete Units (16"L x 12"W x6"T) (Tan) to Include VERSA-TUFF PIN. Totals = 547 VFF	724.	EA	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,412.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 8,036.40	\$ 21.00	\$ 15,204.00
25	UU	VERSA-LOK Cap Units (Tan) to Include Glue	211.	EA	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,532.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 2,342.10	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,165.00
MCR		Minor Contract Revisions	---	---	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
TOTAL BID:						\$ 107,924.31		\$ 116,966.31		\$ 138,203.00